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Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FASCINATE SWIFT RIC, 08/04/2024, R3, P

RIC, 03/04/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts 5/5S. Simonetta 573615 1/01221P 3P 2P 5P 4PB10/06/2022

 2 TWIN TORNADOES GBN, 12/04/2024, R1, P

GBN, 05/04/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts 5/5P. Barnes 566802 1/01161P 3P 2P 6P 6YB02/01/2022

 3 FAST ROCK HARADA RIC, 15/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Mathias 557259 1/0901P 7P 8P 7P 2PD06/04/2021

 4 LYLAH ROSE RIC, 15/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Easey 568614 1/0861P 5P 5P 5P 4PB10/02/2022

 5 CORLESS CHOPPY RIC, 15/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Hall 569144 0/01342PD09/02/2022

 6 NIRMADA RIC, 15/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Crouch 578720 0/01342PB07/11/2022

 7 RAIL BEYOND RIC, 15/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Simmons 576372 0/01262P 2P 4P 3PB26/08/2022

 8 KNIK STORM 2 RIC, 15/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Mathias 559647 0/0983P 6P 4P 4P 2YB07/06/2021

 9 GYPSY ARIANNA RIC, 15/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Hayes Merzi 574684 0/0962P 5PB19/04/2022

 10 PANAMA CARR 2 RIC, 15/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1W. Carr 565945 0/0723P 4P 7P 6P 5PB02/12/2021
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 1 TWINKLE TOES TEX Grade 5Grade order 5/3P. Lagogiane 563177 5/22181P 1P 2P 6Y 1YD15/09/2021

 2 SUPREME TIGER Grade 5Grade order 5/1J. Buttsworth 556916 6/41982P 2P 4P 6P 1PD03/04/2021

 3 BEAR THE BEAST Grade 5Grade order 5/3P. Lagogiane 563172 4/21921P 1P 5P 5P 1PD15/09/2021

 4 OUT PACE Grade 5Grade order 5/3W. Carr 565084 3/21681P 1P 5P 4P 8PB28/10/2021

 5 FLYING MESSI Grade 5Grade order 5/1P. Barnes 564370 5/41651P 4P 4P 2P 6PD01/11/2021

 6 MAXIE EMGRAND Grade 5Grade order 5/2A. Bell 566398 4/31622P 6P 5P 5P 1PD13/12/2021

 7 SOMEBODY LIKE ME Grade 5Grade order 5/1K. Drynan 549034 5/41532P 5P 5P 5P 3PD26/08/2020

 8 SUNDAY SLEEP IN Grade 5Grade order 5/4W. Carr 560890 2/11441P 8P 3P 4P 7PB06/07/2021

 9 CAIT ROD'S FLY Grade 5Grade order 5/4D. Northey 564368 2/11291P 3P 8P 8P 8PB01/11/2021

 10 DRACO Grade 5Grade order 5/3P. Boyd 550754 8/21176P 2P 5P 5P 5PD07/09/2020
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 1 BETH DUTTON RIC, 01/04/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/1/2A. Williams 562330 8/71591P 2P 6P 6P 7PB01/05/2021

 2 PRECIOUS HONEY RIC, 04/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1J. Buttsworth 553861 9/72948P 3P 2P 1P 2PB27/01/2021
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 1 AVATAR LACE RIC, 14/04/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/4M. Clarke 563135 2/11801P 6P 3P 3P 4PB14/08/2021

 2 GOING BUSH RIC, 14/04/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/2J. Gatt 576483 4/31741P 1P 6P 5P 4PB29/08/2022

 3 ZIPPING COLIN RIC, 15/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Mathias 529849 6/52043P 2P 3P 4P 3PD21/01/2019

 4 GOLDEN VELLA DUB, 15/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Britt 568379 7/51802P 6P 4P 1P 4PD30/11/2021

 5 BUGATTI AXE RIC, 15/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1W. Carr 548883 6/51713P 8P 7P 1P 3PD14/08/2020

 6 MAKE MINE SCOTCH 2 RIC, 15/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4E. Kitchen 551293 5/11623P 5P 1P 4P 6PB17/11/2020

 7 BUGATTI ROCKS RIC, 08/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Thomas 562012 1/01533P 8P 5P 3P 3PB01/08/2021

 8 CEDAR GRACE 2 DAP, 11/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Bell 561134 1/0992P 8P 6P 7P 6PB01/07/2021

 9 TELL ME AGAIN RIC, 01/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Williams 562331 6/42215P 3P 1P 2P 1YB01/05/2021

 10 BEST OF SALLY RIC, 14/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Spiteri 564596 1/01804P 2P 3P 4P 2PB04/11/2021

 11 NIGHT LIGHTER RIC, 14/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Grief 572518 3/21798P 1P 5P 1P 2PD06/05/2022

 12 BLUE MOJITO 1 RIC, 14/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Hughes 556182 9/31686P 1P 1P 7Y 5PB06/03/2021

 13 CRUISE OR LOSE RIC, 15/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Messina 536612 15/101666P 3M 4M 2M 4MB25/07/2019

 14 RAGHNALL WALTZ 1 RIC, 15/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Walter 563006 8/71565P 5P 4P 8P 1PD03/09/2021

 15 BLAZIN' SHIRL RIC, 03/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Mathias 545939 3/21564P 3P 4P 7P 1PB20/05/2020

 16 BRON TAY RIC, 01/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3E. Borg 557769 3/21544P 1P 6P 2P 6YB20/04/2021

 17 GOOD ODDS HONEY RIC, 14/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 567512 9/81534P 4P 1P 5P 6PB07/01/2022

 18 FANTASIA QUEEN 1 RIC, 14/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Clarke 565969 4/31505P 1P 6P 3P 7PB29/11/2021

 19 TOFFEE ROCKS RIC, 14/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Proctor 574598 2/11504P 7P 3P 1P 6PD19/06/2022

 20 CORPORAL TRIGGER RIC, 14/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Francis 542829 2/11496P 2P 4P 4M 2PB02/02/2020

 21 TASTY SNACK GAR, 12/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Vella 569361 4/31476P 5P 3P 7P 1PB13/02/2022

 22 JUST PEBBLES NOW, 15/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Bradley 570581 4/01454P 5Y 1Y 2Y 1YB29/12/2021
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 23 ARROW FERNANDO 2 DUB, 13/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Parker 553824 5/41446P 4P 2P 6P (FEL)PD16/01/2021

 24 FLYING CONZARA 2 RIC, 15/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Barnes 564369 2/11398P 1P 3P 6Y 5PB01/11/2021

 25 SECRET EMGRAND 2 RIC, 15/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 566395 5/01364P 2P 5P 4C 4PB13/12/2021

 26 GEORDIE GBN, 05/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Hopkins 558965 1/01326P 4P 5P 3P 1PD05/05/2021

 27 BOLD EMGRAND 2 DAP, 11/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 566393 1/01294P 4P 5C 3P 4PD13/12/2021

 28 LEE KEEPING DAP, 11/04/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/1C. Green 541769 8/51267M 5M 3M 1M 4MD20/01/2020

 29 ASTON HANDLEY DUB, 15/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Britt 561949 5/41264P 5P 6P 1P 7PD22/03/2021

 30 ALLINGA MOLLY MBS, 27/02/2024, R11, 

PR2

Weighted points score 5/1C. Green 555685 11/51264P 4P 6P 4P 3PB27/02/2021

 31 BOBBY VILLE WPK, 05/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5W. White 563671 1/01244P 1YD06/10/2021

 32 SEMANTIC LADY 2 RIC, 31/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Swain 548820 7/61234P 3P 8P 4P 4PB06/06/2020

 33 FLYIN' ETHICS 2 RIC, 15/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 557685 6/51234P 5P 3P 7P 6PD03/04/2021

 34 LIL MISS TROUBLE GOS, 02/05/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3K. Drynan 559776 4/2123(FEL)P 4P 7P 1P 5PB13/05/2021

 35 PICK UP GUS RIC, 15/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Zammit 548227 12/81206P 2P 6P 6P 4PD26/07/2020

 36 CHEEKY CHARLI BUL, 16/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Messina 571224 5/41177P 7P 4P 1P 8PB09/04/2022

 37 TORNADO TOMMY RIC, 14/04/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/4P. Withers 542634 7/11162M 2Y 4M 6P 8MD12/11/2019

 38 KAOS FOR KEN RIC, 01/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Carr 556498 3/21148P 5P 1P 6P 7PD01/02/2021

 39 TRIP HAZARD RIC, 15/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Carr 548209 5/41115P 3P 7P 4P (FEL)PB14/05/2020

 40 SMOOTH WHISPER RIC, 14/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5V. Spiteri 564593 1/01105P 5P 1P 3P 6PD04/11/2021

 41 DUMPLING RIC, 08/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Green 566091 4/31084P 7P 6P 3P 6PB21/09/2021

 42 SPIN AROUND RIC, 14/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Jansen 557743 2/11088P 1P 6P 6P 8PD12/04/2021

 43 IT'S FATE 1 RIC, 15/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Bell 561726 2/11068P 7P 3P 6P 4CB21/07/2021

 44 ANJO CYCLONE RIC, 15/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Grief 550797 8/7998P 3P 7P 8P 5PD23/10/2020

5 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 18 April 2024 - 07:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 22 April 2024

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 45 ZIPPING CAHILL RIC, 08/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2W. Carr 529779 4/3996P 8P 4P (FEL)P 7PD29/01/2019

 46 KING CAN'T WIN RIC, 05/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Lagogiane 571356 1/0978P 1PD14/04/2022

 47 CORLESS A SAILOR RIC, 31/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Corless 569146 1/0968P 6P 1P 3P 7PB09/02/2022

 48 ZIA BETTY 1 GOS, 16/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Vella 583509 1/0936P 7P 5P 1Y 5PB23/12/2021

 49 ACTIVE OPAL DUB, 13/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Mathias 552464 2/0935P 4P 5P 6P 4PB11/11/2020

 50 MISSING MYSTIC RIC, 08/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Lowe 564038 2/1904P 6P 4P 5P 6PB07/07/2021

 51 ZIPPING CALYPSO RIC, 11/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Carr 556531 1/0907P 3P 7P 7P 7PB24/01/2021

 52 CASUAL TASH 2 GOS, 16/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Vella 565942 1/0897P 7P 8P 4Y 3PB02/12/2021

 53 ALL GOOD MISS RIC, 14/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Simmons 568411 1/0887P 1P 6PB04/02/2022

 54 SUPER JANE 2 RIC, 08/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Galea 556140 2/1875P 8P 8P 8P 3PB14/02/2021

 55 KEEPING SECRETS RIS, 29/02/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5A. King 543177 3/0868Y 4P 8Y 4P 3YB28/02/2020

 56 CAULKING LADY RIC, 12/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Vella 568796 1/0847P 1P 7PB29/11/2021

 57 PURPLE RAIN 1 RIC, 25/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 558633 1/0847P 1P 5PB28/04/2021

 58 PAY MY WAY RIC, 03/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Swain 572834 1/0788P 8P 6P 8P 1PB12/05/2022

 59 WARAMI ZEPHYR GOS, 26/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Nikolakopoulos 561098 3/1787P 7P 7P 4Y 3YB05/07/2021

 60 ROMAN WOLF 2 RIC, 15/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 563510 1/0776P 7P 7P 6C 5PD06/08/2021

 61 FEDERAL PRINCE RIC, 08/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2W. Carr 563156 4/3765P 7Y 4P 6P 7PD06/07/2021

 62 PEEKS HAMMER RIC, 07/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Hopkins 548625 1/0756P 4P 7P 5P 8PD15/08/2020

 63 IS THIS MAGIC 2 RIC, 15/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Francis 547132 1/0756P 6P 6P 6P 6PD29/06/2020

 64 SAMSON RIC, 23/10/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Carr 546627 2/1695P 8P 6P 8P 5PD14/06/2020

 65 KECK'S ANGLE GOS, 02/03/2024, R1, MWeighted points score 5/1R. Kaliwoda 523039 9/5666M 5M 8P 8Y 8MB17/07/2018

 66 FEATURE CALL RIC, 11/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Borg 557766 1/0635P 7Y 5P 6Y 8PD20/04/2021

 67 SKY TRIPPER RIC, 14/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Swain 547844 1/0637P 7P 7P 5P 8PB08/07/2020
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 1 SIENNA RIC, 24/12/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Swain 553909 0/01342P 4P 3P 3P 2PB22/01/2021

 2 KNIK STORM 1 RIC, 15/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Mathias 559647 0/0983P 6P 4P 4P 2YB07/06/2021

 3 SUPER JAY 1 GAR, 12/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Vella 565941 0/0863P 6Y 7P 5Y 3YD02/12/2021

 4 PANAMA CARR 1 RIC, 15/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1W. Carr 565945 0/0723P 4P 7P 6P 5PB02/12/2021

 5 CAN'T HURRY LOVE 2 RIC, 15/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Drynan 573608 0/0643P 8P 8P 4PD05/05/2022

 6 YOU GOT THIS DUB, 13/04/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Parker 564159 0/0986P 3P (FEL)P 4P 4PD19/10/2021

 7 CHARLIE SECRETS BUL, 16/02/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Bell 561132 0/0666P 7P 3P 7P (BDN)PB01/07/2021

 8 OUTLET RIC, 08/04/2024, R3, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1W. Carr 565081 0/0426PB28/10/2021

 9 SHY ANNA RIC, 29/09/2023, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1A. Messina 571223 0/0337PB09/04/2022

 10 BLACK HUG RIC, 15/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1S. Sultana 574972 0/0258PB04/07/2022

 11 WESTMEAD BOY 2 RIC, 15/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1W. King 570267 0/0904P 6P 6P 3P 3PD17/03/2022

 12 FULL CREDIT RIC, 15/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1C. Proctor 574594 0/0787P 4P 4P 6P 2PD19/06/2022

 13 LITTLE DEMON RIC, 15/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 561188 0/0726P 6P 8P 2P 4PB09/05/2021

 14 JULIE VILLE DAP, 04/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1W. White 563670 0/0666P 5P 8P 3P 6PB06/10/2021

 15 IVY'S MIGHT 1 RIC, 01/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Green 574967 0/0526P 4P 8P 4P 7PB04/07/2022

 16 SWEET ETHICS 2 RIC, 14/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bell 562922 0/0524P 8P 7P 5P 5PB08/09/2021

 17 TANYA'S BABE RIC, 11/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Pirie 551694 0/0508P 4P 6Y 7P 5PB01/11/2020

 18 TRULY DESIRE 2 RIC, 14/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1F. Wotton 570261 0/0507P 8P 4P 4P 7PD12/03/2022

 19 SAM'S PRAYER 2 RIC, 15/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Cini 564000 0/0384P 8P 8Y 8YD13/10/2021

 20 ZIPPING ELLY MAY RIC, 15/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1S. Sultana 572785 0/0337P (FEL)PB02/04/2022
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 1 NACHO QUEEN RIC, 07/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*M. Farrugia 564172 11/72462P 2P 4P 4P 1PB16/10/2021

 2 FUTURE ETHICS RIC, 07/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/1A. Messina 562920 6/51714P 1P 4P 3P 6PD08/09/2021

 3 EYE ROLL SLOY WPK, 09/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/1V. Sultana 549281 8/61367P 8P 2P 2P 7CB14/09/2020
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 1 MAKE MINE SCOTCH 1 RIC, 15/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4E. Kitchen 551293 5/11623P 5P 1P 4P 6PB17/11/2020

 2 NEVADA JACK RIC, 15/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Buttsworth 553811 7/51542P 6P 7Y 5P 3PD20/01/2021

 3 CEDAR GRACE 1 DAP, 11/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Bell 561134 1/0992P 8P 6P 7P 6PB01/07/2021

 4 TRAIN TO NOWHERE RIC, 15/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1V. Sultana 551522 11/61925P 4P 5P 2P 2PD09/10/2020

 5 AQUA JAGUAR DUB, 15/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Britt 542441 9/51824P 3M 3M 4P 4PD17/12/2019

 6 PACHECO WPK, 06/01/2024, R1, CWeighted points score 5/3T. Simmons 554944 4/21725C 7P 2P 1P 4CD10/02/2021

 7 BLUE MOJITO 2 RIC, 14/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Hughes 556182 9/31686P 1P 1P 7Y 5PB06/03/2021

 8 REMAS EMERALD 1 WPK, 30/03/2024, R1, CWeighted points score 5/4E. Foyle 562794 7/11644C 4P 3P 6P 5PB21/08/2021

 9 DAM BACCI RIC, 14/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Vanderburg 563314 4/21624P 1P 7P 2P 4PB29/06/2021

 10 PRINCESS DAMIRO RIC, 14/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Vanderburg 555851 1/01598P 2P 3P 5P 3PB16/01/2021

 11 RAGHNALL WALTZ 2 RIC, 15/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Walter 563006 8/71565P 5P 4P 8P 1PD03/09/2021

 12 FANTASIA QUEEN 2 RIC, 14/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Clarke 565969 4/31505P 1P 6P 3P 7PB29/11/2021

 13 FLO MAGIC RIC, 15/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Thomas 547127 7/21506P 5P 2P 5P 3PB29/06/2020

 14 NARA SPIRIT NOW, 15/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Bradley 559955 6/21464P 7P 5P 4C 2PB09/06/2021

 15 ARCHER O'BRIEN RIS, 02/04/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5L. Galea 558624 9/01465Y 3Y 3Y 1Y 3YD28/04/2021

 16 MRS. CHOP 1 WPK, 12/04/2024, R7, CWeighted points score 5/3M. Hughes 549659 11/21448C 2P 4P 6P 2PB04/07/2020

 17 ARROW FERNANDO 1 DUB, 13/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Parker 553824 5/41446P 4P 2P 6P (FEL)PD16/01/2021

 18 FLYING RYAN RIC, 18/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Richardson 550286 7/5143(FEL)P 4P 5P 4P 1YD22/09/2020

 19 FLYING CONZARA 1 RIC, 15/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Barnes 564369 2/11398P 1P 3P 6Y 5PB01/11/2021

 20 SECRET EMGRAND 1 RIC, 15/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 566395 5/01364P 2P 5P 4C 4PB13/12/2021

 21 BOLD EMGRAND 1 DAP, 11/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 566393 1/01294P 4P 5C 3P 4PD13/12/2021

 22 ALL UP JIMMY GRA, 16/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Sultana 566984 2/11298P 6P 8P 1P 1PD08/12/2021
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 23 SEMANTIC LADY 1 RIC, 31/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Swain 548820 7/61234P 3P 8P 4P 4PB06/06/2020

 24 FLYIN' ETHICS 1 RIC, 15/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 557685 6/51234P 5P 3P 7P 6PD03/04/2021

 25 BUGATTI BREE RIC, 08/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Gatt 548881 3/21208P 2P 4P 4P 4PB14/08/2020

 26 OLD EASY 1 RIC, 15/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3E. Sparks 555871 7/21204P 5P 4P 7P 2PD27/02/2021

 27 FULL ON ACES RIC, 14/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5V. Sultana 576283 1/01196P 3P 5P 1P 7PD02/07/2022

 28 LIGHT ONE UP RIC, 15/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Grief 553665 8/71175P 5P 6P 5P 5PD21/12/2020

 29 BLAKEY BOY RIC, 14/04/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/3M. Clarke 533639 7/21124M 1M 6M 8P 4PD02/05/2019

 30 EXTERNAL LINK RIC, 15/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Pirie 537852 7/01114P 5P 7P 3M 6PD10/10/2019

 31 IT'S FATE 2 RIC, 15/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Bell 561726 2/11068P 7P 3P 6P 4CB21/07/2021

 32 UNLEASH ZAC RIC, 10/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Chandler 571353 1/0997P 8Y 2P 6P 5PD14/04/2022

 33 FERNANDO VELLA BUL, 02/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Sultana 576396 1/0978P 1PD30/08/2022

 34 ZIA BETTY 2 GOS, 16/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Vella 583509 1/0936P 7P 5P 1Y 5PB23/12/2021

 35 CASUAL TASH 1 GOS, 16/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Vella 565942 1/0897P 7P 8P 4Y 3PB02/12/2021

 36 SUPER JANE 1 RIC, 08/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Galea 556140 2/1875P 8P 8P 8P 3PB14/02/2021

 37 PURPLE RAIN 2 RIC, 25/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Wotton 558633 1/0847P 1P 5PB28/04/2021

 38 BLACK BOOK 1 RIC, 17/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1F. Wotton 549040 5/4845P 6P 6P 6P 4PD26/08/2020

 39 ROMAN WOLF 1 RIC, 15/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bell 563510 1/0776P 7P 7P 6C 5PD06/08/2021

 40 IS THIS MAGIC 1 RIC, 15/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Francis 547132 1/0756P 6P 6P 6P 6PD29/06/2020

 41 SAM DOES IT GAR, 17/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Wright 550518 5/4728P 8P 5P 6P 4PB04/10/2020

 42 SCREAMING ENVY RIC, 10/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Richardson 571490 2/0718P 8P 7P 2Y 8PD20/01/2022

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 18 April 2024 - 07:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 22 April 2024

P M 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PENNY'S PRINCE DUB, 15/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1P. Britt 577784 0/01173PD15/08/2022

 2 SUPER JAY 2 GAR, 12/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Vella 565941 0/0863P 6Y 7P 5Y 3YD02/12/2021

 3 CAN'T HURRY LOVE 1 RIC, 15/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter M/1K. Drynan 573608 0/0643P 8P 8P 4PD05/05/2022

 4 SURFER BOY RIC, 08/04/2024, R1, P

RIC, 01/04/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/01287P 3P 3P 2P 3PD31/12/2021

 5 RUBY SKY First start M/1M. Clarke 547824 0/00B26/03/2020

 6 TRUE INSPIRATION 2 GBN, 08/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1W. Bradley 564382 0/01046P 5Y 2P 5P 2PB31/10/2021

 7 BOB THUNDER RIC, 01/04/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Sutherland 562791 0/0967P 7P 3P 6P 3PD21/08/2021

 8 WESTMEAD BOY 1 RIC, 15/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1W. King 570267 0/0904P 6P 6P 3P 3PD17/03/2022

 9 SWEET ETHICS 1 RIC, 14/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bell 562922 0/0524P 8P 7P 5P 5PB08/09/2021

 10 IVY'S MIGHT 2 RIC, 01/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Green 574967 0/0526P 4P 8P 4P 7PB04/07/2022

 11 TRULY DESIRE 1 RIC, 14/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1F. Wotton 570261 0/0507P 8P 4P 4P 7PD12/03/2022

 12 SPORTY WOW BUL, 05/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Chandler 573677 0/0485P 6PD08/06/2022

 13 ZIPPING ELIZA RIC, 15/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Sultana 572788 0/0467P 5P 6PB02/04/2022

 14 SAM'S PRAYER 1 RIC, 15/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1P. Cini 564000 0/0384P 8P 8Y 8YD13/10/2021

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 18 April 2024 - 07:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 22 April 2024

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 REMAS EMERALD 2 WPK, 30/03/2024, R1, CWeighted points score 5/1E. Foyle 562794 7/41644C 4P 3P 6P 5PB21/08/2021

 2 MAKE MINE SCOTCH 3 RIC, 15/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2E. Kitchen 551293 5/31623P 5P 1P 4P 6PB17/11/2020

 3 MRS. CHOP 2 WPK, 12/04/2024, R7, CWeighted points score 5/1M. Hughes 549659 11/51448C 2P 4P 6P 2PB04/07/2020

 4 OLD EASY 2 RIC, 15/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1E. Sparks 555871 7/41204P 5P 4P 7P 2PD27/02/2021

 5 BLACK BOOK 2 RIC, 17/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5F. Wotton 549040 5/0845P 6P 6P 6P 4PD26/08/2020

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 18 April 2024 - 07:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 22 April 2024

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TRUE INSPIRATION 1 GBN, 08/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1W. Bradley 564382 0/01046P 5Y 2P 5P 2PB31/10/2021

 2 CAN'T HURRY LOVE 3 RIC, 15/04/2024, R4, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1K. Drynan 573608 0/0643P 8P 8P 4PD05/05/2022

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 18 April 2024 - 07:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Monday, 22 April 2024

P 5 622 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 REMAS EMERALD 3 WPK, 30/03/2024, R1, CWeighted points score 5/4E. Foyle 562794 7/11644C 4P 3P 6P 5PB21/08/2021
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